
Go North East

Chester-le-Street - Newcastle 28  
via Pelton Fell, Grange Villa, Beamish, Pelton, Ouston, Birtley, Wrekenton, Gateshead                   
Kibblesworth - Newcastle 28B 
via Low Fell, Gatehead                                                                                  

Monday to Saturday Ref.No.: GNE08 Commencing Date: 18/04/2020

   Service No 28 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28B 28B 28B 28B
   NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH
Chester-le-Street South Burns 'L'  . . . . . . . . . . 0610 0645 ---- ---- 0845 ---- ---- 1045 ---- ---- 1245 ---- ---- 1445 ---- ---- 1645 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0614 0649 ---- ---- 0849 ---- ---- 1049 ---- ---- 1249 ---- ---- 1449 ---- ---- 1649 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Grange Villa Stone Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0619 0654 ---- ---- 0854 ---- ---- 1054 ---- ---- 1254 ---- ---- 1454 ---- ---- 1654 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
West Pelton Twizell Road End  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0620 0655 ---- ---- 0855 ---- ---- 1055 ---- ---- 1255 ---- ---- 1455 ---- ---- 1655 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Beamish Museum Main Gates  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0622 0659 ---- ---- 0859 ---- ---- 1059 ---- ---- 1259 ---- ---- 1459 ---- ---- 1659 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
High Handenhold The Bird Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0625 0702 ---- ---- 0902 ---- ---- 1102 ---- ---- 1302 ---- ---- 1502 ---- ---- 1702 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Aged Miners' Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0627 0704 ---- ---- 0904 ---- ---- 1104 ---- ---- 1304 ---- ---- 1504 ---- ---- 1704 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0630 0707 ---- ---- 0907 ---- ---- 1107 ---- ---- 1307 ---- ---- 1507 ---- ---- 1707 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Ouston Council Houses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0634 0711 ---- ---- 0911 ---- ---- 1111 ---- ---- 1311 ---- ---- 1511 ---- ---- 1711 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Birtley War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0639 0715 ---- ---- 0915 ---- ---- 1115 ---- ---- 1315 ---- ---- 1515 ---- ---- 1715 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0647 0723 ---- ---- 0923 ---- ---- 1123 ---- ---- 1323 ---- ---- 1523 ---- ---- 1723 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Ambulance Station  . 0650 0727 ---- ---- 0927 ---- ---- 1127 ---- ---- 1327 ---- ---- 1527 ---- ---- 1727 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Kibblesworth Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0730 0830 ---- 0930 1030 ---- 1130 1230 ---- 1330 1430 ---- 1530 1630 ---- 1730 1821 1927 2016 2121 2226
Team Valley Sainsbury's  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0736 0836 ---- 0936 1036 ---- 1136 1236 ---- 1336 1436 ---- 1536 1636 ---- 1736 1827 1933 2022 2127 2232
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0743 0843 ---- 0943 1043 ---- 1143 1243 ---- 1343 1443 ---- 1543 1643 ---- 1743 1834 1940 2029 2134 2239
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand N'  . . . . . . . . . . 0657 0735 0753 0853 0935 0953 1053 1135 1153 1253 1335 1353 1453 1535 1553 1653 1735 1753 1841 1947 2036 2141 2246
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand J'  . . . . . . . . . . 0706 0745 0803 0903 0945 1003 1103 1145 1203 1303 1345 1403 1503 1545 1603 1703 1745 1803 1850 1956 2045 2150 2255
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays



Go North East

Newcastle - Chester-le-Street 28  
via Gateshead, Wrekenton, Birtley, Ouston, Pelton, Beamish, Grange Villa, Pelton Fell                   
Newcastle - Chester-le-Street 28A 
via Gateshead, Kibblesworth, Birtley, Ouston, Pelton, Beamish, Grange Villa, Pelton Fell                
Newcastle - Kibblesworth 28B 
via Gateshead, Low Fell                                                                                 

Monday to Saturday Ref.No.: GNE08 Commencing Date: 18/04/2020

   Service No 28A 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28 28B 28B 28B 28B
   NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand J'  . . . . . . . . . . 0709 0750 0850 0910 0950 1050 1110 1150 1250 1310 1350 1450 1510 1550 1650 1710 1750 1855 1910 2000 2050 2155 2300
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0800 0900 0920 1000 1100 1120 1200 1300 1320 1400 1500 1520 1600 1700 1720 1759 1904 1920 2009 2059 2204 2309
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0809 0909 ---- 1009 1109 ---- 1209 1309 ---- 1409 1509 ---- 1609 1709 ---- 1807 1912 ---- 2017 2107 2212 2317
Saltwell Road Stirling House  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0724 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Team Valley Sainsbury's  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0731 0815 0915 ---- 1015 1115 ---- 1215 1315 ---- 1415 1515 ---- 1615 1715 ---- 1813 1918 ---- 2023 2113 2218 2323
Kibblesworth Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0737 0821 0921 ---- 1021 1121 ---- 1221 1321 ---- 1421 1521 ---- 1621 1721 ---- 1819 1924 ---- 2029 2119 2224 2329
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Travellers Rest  . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0927 ---- ---- 1127 ---- ---- 1327 ---- ---- 1527 ---- ---- 1727 ---- ---- 1927 ---- ---- ---- ----
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0930 ---- ---- 1130 ---- ---- 1330 ---- ---- 1530 ---- ---- 1730 ---- ---- 1930 ---- ---- ---- ----
Birtley War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0745 ---- ---- 0937 ---- ---- 1137 ---- ---- 1337 ---- ---- 1537 ---- ---- 1737 ---- ---- 1937 ---- ---- ---- ----
Ouston Council Houses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 ---- ---- 0941 ---- ---- 1141 ---- ---- 1341 ---- ---- 1541 ---- ---- 1741 ---- ---- 1941 ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0754 ---- ---- 0945 ---- ---- 1145 ---- ---- 1345 ---- ---- 1545 ---- ---- 1745 ---- ---- 1945 ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Aged Miners' Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0757 ---- ---- 0948 ---- ---- 1148 ---- ---- 1348 ---- ---- 1548 ---- ---- 1748 ---- ---- 1948 ---- ---- ---- ----
High Handenhold The Bird Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0759 ---- ---- 0950 ---- ---- 1150 ---- ---- 1350 ---- ---- 1550 ---- ---- 1750 ---- ---- 1950 ---- ---- ---- ----
Beamish Museum Main Gates  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803 ---- ---- 0954 ---- ---- 1154 ---- ---- 1354 ---- ---- 1554 ---- ---- 1754 ---- ---- 1954 ---- ---- ---- ----
West Pelton Twizell Road End  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0805 ---- ---- 0958 ---- ---- 1158 ---- ---- 1358 ---- ---- 1558 ---- ---- 1758 ---- ---- 1958 ---- ---- ---- ----
Grange Villa Stone Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0807 ---- ---- 0959 ---- ---- 1159 ---- ---- 1359 ---- ---- 1559 ---- ---- 1759 ---- ---- 1959 ---- ---- ---- ----
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0813 ---- ---- 1004 ---- ---- 1204 ---- ---- 1404 ---- ---- 1604 ---- ---- 1804 ---- ---- 2004 ---- ---- ---- ----
Chester-le-Street South Burns 'L'  . . . . . . . . . . 0818 ---- ---- 1008 ---- ---- 1208 ---- ---- 1408 ---- ---- 1608 ---- ---- 1808 ---- ---- 2008 ---- ---- ---- ----

NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays



Go North East

Chester-le-Street - Newcastle 28  
via Pelton Fell, Grange Villa, Beamish, Pelton, Ouston, Birtley, Wrekenton, Gateshead                   
Kibblesworth - Newcastle 28B 
via Low Fell, Gatehead                                                                                  

Sunday Ref.No.: GNE08 Commencing Date: 18/04/2020

   Service No 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28B 28B
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Chester-le-Street South Burns 'L'  . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0845 ---- 1045 ---- 1245 ---- 1445 ---- 1645 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0849 ---- 1049 ---- 1249 ---- 1449 ---- 1649 ---- ---- ----
Grange Villa Stone Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0854 ---- 1054 ---- 1254 ---- 1454 ---- 1654 ---- ---- ----
West Pelton Twizell Road End  . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0855 ---- 1055 ---- 1255 ---- 1455 ---- 1655 ---- ---- ----
Beamish Museum Main Gates  . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0859 ---- 1059 ---- 1259 ---- 1459 ---- 1659 ---- ---- ----
High Handenhold The Bird Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0902 ---- 1102 ---- 1302 ---- 1502 ---- 1702 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Aged Miners' Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0904 ---- 1104 ---- 1304 ---- 1504 ---- 1704 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0907 ---- 1107 ---- 1307 ---- 1507 ---- 1707 ---- ---- ----
Ouston Council Houses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0911 ---- 1111 ---- 1311 ---- 1511 ---- 1711 ---- ---- ----
Birtley War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0915 ---- 1115 ---- 1315 ---- 1515 ---- 1715 ---- ---- ----
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0923 ---- 1123 ---- 1323 ---- 1523 ---- 1723 ---- ---- ----
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Ambulance Station  . ---- 0927 ---- 1127 ---- 1327 ---- 1527 ---- 1727 ---- ---- ----
Kibblesworth Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 ---- 1030 ---- 1230 ---- 1430 ---- 1630 ---- 1830 2020 2121
Team Valley Sainsbury's  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0836 ---- 1036 ---- 1236 ---- 1436 ---- 1636 ---- 1836 2026 2127
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0843 ---- 1043 ---- 1243 ---- 1443 ---- 1643 ---- 1843 2033 2134
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand N'  . . . . . . . . . . 0853 0935 1053 1135 1253 1335 1453 1535 1653 1735 1850 2040 2141
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand J'  . . . . . . . . . . 0903 0945 1103 1145 1303 1345 1503 1545 1703 1745 1859 2049 2150
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays



Go North East

Newcastle - Chester-le-Street 28  
via Gateshead, Wrekenton, Birtley, Ouston, Pelton, Beamish, Grange Villa, Pelton Fell                   
Newcastle - Kibblesworth 28B 
via Gateshead, Low Fell                                                                                 

Sunday Ref.No.: GNE08 Commencing Date: 18/04/2020

   Service No 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28 28B 28B 28B
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand J'  . . . . . . . . . . 0910 0950 1110 1150 1310 1350 1510 1550 1710 1750 1910 1950 2050 2155
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . 0920 1000 1120 1200 1320 1400 1520 1600 1720 1759 1920 1959 2059 2204
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 1009 ---- 1209 ---- 1409 ---- 1609 ---- 1807 ---- 2007 2107 2212
Team Valley Sainsbury's  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 1015 ---- 1215 ---- 1415 ---- 1615 ---- 1813 ---- 2013 2113 2218
Kibblesworth Square  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 1021 ---- 1221 ---- 1421 ---- 1621 ---- 1819 ---- 2019 2119 2224
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Travellers Rest  . . . . 0927 ---- 1127 ---- 1327 ---- 1527 ---- 1727 ---- 1927 ---- ---- ----
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0930 ---- 1130 ---- 1330 ---- 1530 ---- 1730 ---- 1930 ---- ---- ----
Birtley War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0937 ---- 1137 ---- 1337 ---- 1537 ---- 1737 ---- 1937 ---- ---- ----
Ouston Council Houses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0941 ---- 1141 ---- 1341 ---- 1541 ---- 1741 ---- 1941 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Schools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0945 ---- 1145 ---- 1345 ---- 1545 ---- 1745 ---- 1945 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Aged Miners' Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0948 ---- 1148 ---- 1348 ---- 1548 ---- 1748 ---- 1948 ---- ---- ----
High Handenhold The Bird Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0950 ---- 1150 ---- 1350 ---- 1550 ---- 1750 ---- 1950 ---- ---- ----
Beamish Museum Main Gates  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0954 ---- 1154 ---- 1354 ---- 1554 ---- 1754 ---- 1954 ---- ---- ----
West Pelton Twizell Road End  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0958 ---- 1158 ---- 1358 ---- 1558 ---- 1758 ---- 1958 ---- ---- ----
Grange Villa Stone Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0959 ---- 1159 ---- 1359 ---- 1559 ---- 1759 ---- 1959 ---- ---- ----
Pelton Fell Whitehill Crescent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1004 ---- 1204 ---- 1404 ---- 1604 ---- 1804 ---- 2004 ---- ---- ----
Chester-le-Street South Burns 'L'  . . . . . . . . . . 1008 ---- 1208 ---- 1408 ---- 1608 ---- 1808 ---- 2008 ---- ---- ----

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


